/ﬂ Keyword Rankings and Visibility

partyplazal.com

83% visibility in all search engines ™ 38%

Keywords: 191 Search engines: 3 Compare with: Previous Date: Dec 7, 2019

Visibility: Progress Graph

80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Nov 13, 2019 Nov 20, 2019 Nov 27, 2019 Dec 4, 2019
Visibility: by Search Engine
G Google 74% 3%
a Bing US 88% 1 66%
Yahoo! 87% N 46%
Keyword Rankings: Summary
Search engine Top 1 In top 10 In top 20 Not in top 20
G Google 48 139 +5 164 +4 27
A ging us 111 +97 173 +137 173 +124 18
Yahoo! 112 +81 169 +100 173 +80 18



http://partyplaza1.com

Keywords Moved Up/Down

~
~ Google

[! Bing US

Yahoo!

Keyword Rankings

1st birthday supplies in burbank

1st birthday supplies in Glendale

1st birthday supplies in pasadena
baby shower party supply in Glendale
balloon wholesalers in burbank
balloon wholesalers in pasadena

best party store in Glendale

best party supply store in Glendale
birthday party supply in Glendale
bumblebee party supplies in burbank
bumblebee party supplies in Glendale
bumblebee party supplies in pasadena
cheap birthday party supplies in Glendale
cheap party supplies glendale
cocktail tables in burbank

favor for baby shower in Glendale

fog machine rental in Glendale
Glendale balloon rental

Glendale party supplies store
graduation party supply glendale
Hawaiian party supplies in Glendale
luau decoration in burbank

luau decoration in Glendale

luau decoration in hollywood

luau decoration in pasadena

party prodcuts near me in Glendale

party shop glendale

60

155

134

-

1+11

1+1

47

| o



party suppliers in Glendale

party supplies store in Glendale

party supply cheap in Glendale

party supply near me Glendale

rent fog machine in Glendale

snow cone machine rental burbank

snow cone machine rental pasadena

spiderman birthday party supplies in
burbank

spiderman birthday party supplies in
Glendale

spiderman birthday party supplies in
hollywood

spiderman birthday party supplies in
pasadena

supplies for party in Glendale

1st birthday supplies in hollywood

Baby showers favors in burbank

Baby showers favors in Glendale

cheap birthday party supplies in burbank

cheap birthday party supplies in

pasadena

discount birthday party supplies in
burbank

discount birthday party supplies in
Glendale

favor for baby shower in burbank

hellium tanks rental glenda;e

jump houses for rent in Glendale

party supplies sale in Gleendale

rent fog machine in pasadena

rent jump house in Glendale

baby shower party supply in burbank

baby shower party supply in pasadena

Baby showers favors in pasadena

balloon sales in burbank

balloon supplies in Glendale

balloon wholesalers in hollywood

Balloons for party in Glendale

1+4

1+

1+18

1+2

1+

1+13

1+

1+10

1+10

1+13

2 +16

1+14



best DJ equipment rental in Glendale

bridal shower party supplies Glendale

cocktail tables in Glendale

favor for baby shower in pasadena

helium balloon supplies in burbank

helium balloon supplies in Glendale

helium tank Rental in Glendale

party supply renting in Glendale

balloon wholesalers in Glendale

balloons and supplies in burbank

birthday party supply in pasadena

cotton candy machine rental in burbank

cotton candy rental machine in burbank

cotton candy rental machine in Glendale

cotton candy rental machine in pasadena

discount birthday party supplies in

pasadena

helium balloon supplies in pasadena

jump castle rentals in Glendale

party supply cheap in pasadena

perty rental shop Glendale

rent fog machine in burbank

snow cone machine rental Glendale

balloon sales in Glendale

balloon sales in hollywood

balloons and supplies in Glendale

cheap party supplies burbank

customs for halloween in burbank

customs for halloween in Glendale

DJ equipment rental in Glendale

DJ equipments for rent Glendale

fog machine rental in burbank

party supply cheap in burbank

balloon supplies in burbank

balloons and supplies in pasadena

birthday party supply in burbank

cotton candy rental machine in hollywood

2 +12

1+10

2 +13

1+

2+

1+10

2 +10

1+10

1+2

1+10

1+10

1+10

1+11



halloween decoration in Glendale

jump castle rentals in burbank

Halloween decorations in Glendale

jump houses for rent in burbank

party city near me in Glendale

rent water slides in burbank

Baby showers favors in hollywood

balloon sales in pasadena

balloon supplies in pasadena

bumblebee party supplies in hollywood

jump house rental in burbank

jumper for rent in Glendale

jumper rentals in Glendale

snow cone machine rental hollywood

cotton candy machine rental in Glendale

Glendale party products

party supplies store in burbank

rent fog machine in hollywood

rent jump house in burbank

renting water slides in Glendale

supplies for party in burbank

bouncy house rental in Glendale

party suppliers in burbank

party supplies store in pasadena

bouncy house rental in burbank

jum house rnetal glendale

cheap party supplies pasadena

jump castle rentals in pasadena

jumper for rent in burbank

party supply renting in hollywood

bounce houses rentals in burbank

party city near me in burbank

party city near me in pasadena

rent jump house in hollywood

cheap birthday party supplies in
hollywood

party supplies pasadena

7 +10

9 +7

8 +2

12-5

11

6 -1

11-3

10 +

6 +

1+12

4 +

5+

4 +

6+



party supply renting in burbank

party suppliers in pasadena

rent jump house in pasadena

party supplies burbank

party supply cheap in hollywood

party supply renting in pasadena

cocktail tables in pasadena

halloween decoration in burbank

renting water slides in pasadena

supplies for party in pasadena

bouncy house rental in pasadena

jumper for rent in pasadena

jumper rentals in burbank

balloon supplies in hollywood

balloons and supplies in hollywood

favor for baby shower in hollywood

fog machine rental in hollywood

Gelendale birthday party products

halloween decoration in hollywood

halloween decoration in pasadena

jum house rental pasadena

jump houses for rent in hollywood

jumper for rent in hollywood

jumper rentals in hollywood

rent water slides in hollywood

baby shower party supply in hollywood

birthday party supply in hollywood

bouncy house rental in hollywood

DJ equipment rental in hollywood

Glendale party rental place

halloween party props Glendale

party supplies store in hollywood

helium balloon supplies in hollywood

customs for halloween in pasadena

jump houses for rent in pasadena

jumper rentals in pasadena

15 +1

12-1

15+

17 +

14 +

4 +3

1M1+

13-5

142

17 +

9+3

17 -7

1+3

13-1

143

4 +

10 +

3+12

6+

4 +

5+



rent water slides in Glendale 9 +10 1+

bounce houses rentals in pasadena 5+
birthday balloons in burbank 8 +2 10 +
party suppliers in hollywood 9+
table rental glendale 12 8 +
rent water slides in pasadena 17 -2 3+
bounce houses rentals in Glendale 7-3

birthday balloons in pasadena 14 -1 9+
water slides rental glendale 6 +9

popcorn machine rental in Glendale 9-2

DJ equipment rental in burbank 10 +1

jump castle rentals in hollywood 11+

cotton candy machine rental in hollywood 12-7
tent rental in Glendale 12 +5
chair rental glenedale 13-3
party city near me in hollywood

bounce houses rentals in hollywood

cocktail tables in hollywood

customs for halloween in hollywood

kid birthday party supplies

party decorators near me

party supplies hollywood

popcorn machine rental in burbank

popcorn machine rental in hollywood

Report created: Dec 7, 2019 by Comtek

15+

14 +3


http://comtekcc.com

