







Keyword Rankings: Sum	mary				
Search engine Google	Top 1 48	In top 10 139 +5	In top 20 164 +4	Not in top 20 27	
Bing US	111 +97	173 +137	173 +124	18	
Yahoo!	112 +81	169 +100	173 +80	18	

Keywords Moved Up/Dow	1	
G Google	60	47
▶ Bing US	155	1
Y Yahoo!	134	5

Keyword Rankings			
eyword	G Google	Bing US	Yahoo!
Ist birthday supplies in burbank	1	1	1 +13
st birthday supplies in Glendale	1	1 +	1
st birthday supplies in pasadena	1	1	1
paby shower party supply in Glendale	1 +1	1 +	1
palloon wholesalers in burbank	1	1	1
alloon wholesalers in pasadena	1	1 +	1
est party store in Glendale	1	1 +	1
pest party supply store in Glendale	1	1 +	1
pirthday party supply in Glendale	1	1	1
umblebee party supplies in burbank	1	1 +	1 +
oumblebee party supplies in Glendale	1	1 +	1 +3
oumblebee party supplies in pasadena	1	1 +10	1
cheap birthday party supplies in Glendale	1	1 +1	1
cheap party supplies glendale	1	1 +1	1 +1
cocktail tables in burbank	1	1 +10	1 +11
favor for baby shower in Glendale	1 +1	1+	1 +1
fog machine rental in Glendale	1	1 +	1
Glendale balloon rental	1	1 +	1 +1
Glendale party supplies store	1	1 +	1 +1
raduation party supply glendale	1	1	1
lawaiian party supplies in Glendale	1	1 +	1
uau decoration in burbank	1	1+	1 +1
luau decoration in Glendale	1	1+	1
uau decoration in hollywood	1	1 +	1 +
uau decoration in pasadena	1	1 +	1
party prodcuts near me in Glendale	1	1+	1
party shop glendale	1	1 +1	1 +1

party suppliers in Glendale	1	1 +1	1 +1
party supplies store in Glendale	1	1 +	1
party supply cheap in Glendale	1	1 +1	1 +1
party supply near me Glendale	1	1	1
rent fog machine in Glendale	1	1	1
snow cone machine rental burbank	1 +4	1 +	1 +3
snow cone machine rental pasadena	1 +	1 +10	1 +
spiderman birthday party supplies in burbank	1	1+	1 +
spiderman birthday party supplies in Glendale	1	1 +7	1 +6
spiderman birthday party supplies in hollywood	1 +18	1+	1 +
spiderman birthday party supplies in pasadena	1	1+	1 +
supplies for party in Glendale	1	1 +	1
1st birthday supplies in hollywood	2 +9	1 +	1 +
Baby showers favors in burbank	2	1 +	1 +
Baby showers favors in Glendale	2	1	1
cheap birthday party supplies in burbank	2 +1	1 +13	1 +10
cheap birthday party supplies in pasadena	2 +2	1+	1 +10
discount birthday party supplies in burbank	2 +1	1 +	1 +13
discount birthday party supplies in Glendale	1	2 +1	1 +3
favor for baby shower in burbank	2	1	1
hellium tanks rental glenda;e	2 -1	1 +	1 +5
jump houses for rent in Glendale	2 -1	1	1
party supplies sale in Gleendale	1	1 +	2 +16
rent fog machine in pasadena	2 -1	1 +1	1 +14
rent jump house in Glendale	2	1 +3	1 +2
baby shower party supply in burbank	3 -2	1 +4	1 +2
baby shower party supply in pasadena	3	1 +2	1 +15
Baby showers favors in pasadena	1	2 +	2 +
balloon sales in burbank	3 -2	1 +1	1 +1
balloon supplies in Glendale	1	2 +8	2 +2
balloon wholesalers in hollywood	3 +	1	1 +
Balloons for party in Glendale	1 +2	2 +	2

best DJ equipment rental in Glendale	3 +7	1 +	1
bridal shower party supplies Glendale	1 +1	2 +	2 -1
cocktail tables in Glendale	1 +2	2 +12	2 +10
favor for baby shower in pasadena	3 -2	1 +10	1 +10
helium balloon supplies in burbank	3 +2	1	1
helium balloon supplies in Glendale	3	1	1
helium tank Rental in Glendale	3	1	1
party supply renting in Glendale	3	1 +	1 +2
balloon wholesalers in Glendale	3	1 +	2 +2
balloons and supplies in burbank	4 +2	1 +1	1 +1
birthday party supply in pasadena	3 +2	2 +12	1 +
cotton candy machine rental in burbank	4 +	1 +	1 +
cotton candy rental machine in burbank	4 -3	1 +	1 +10
cotton candy rental machine in Glendale	4 -3	1 +	1 +
cotton candy rental machine in pasadena	4 +	1 +13	1 +
discount birthday party supplies in pasadena	4	1+	1 +2
helium balloon supplies in pasadena	4	1 +	1 +10
jump castle rentals in Glendale	4 -1	1 +	1 +10
party supply cheap in pasadena	4 +4	1 +	1 +
perty rental shop Glendale	4 +1	1	1 +1
rent fog machine in burbank	2 +1	2 +13	2 +
snow cone machine rental Glendale	4	1 +	1
balloon sales in Glendale	4	2	1 +1
balloon sales in hollywood	5 +7	1 +	1 +
balloons and supplies in Glendale	4	2 +2	1 +3
cheap party supplies burbank	3	2 +	2 +
customs for halloween in burbank	5 +2	1 +11	1 +
customs for halloween in Glendale	4 +5	2 +	1 +2
DJ equipment rental in Glendale	5	1	1
DJ equipments for rent Glendale	5	1 +	1
fog machine rental in burbank	3 -1	2 +	2
party supply cheap in burbank	3 +2	2 +	2 +1
balloon supplies in burbank	6	1	1
balloons and supplies in pasadena	6	1 +10	1 +10
birthday party supply in burbank	5 -1	2 +	1 +11
cotton candy rental machine in hollywood	5 -2	1 +	2 +

halloween decoration in Glendale	6 +1	1 +	1 +	
jump castle rentals in burbank	6	1 +	1 +	
Halloween decorations in Glendale	7 -5	1 +	1 +	
jump houses for rent in burbank	6	1 +	2 +	
party city near me in Glendale	7 -1	1 +	1 +6	
rent water slides in burbank	7 +3	1 +	1 +	
Baby showers favors in hollywood	5 +	3 +	2 +15	
balloon sales in pasadena	8 -3	1 +	1 +16	
balloon supplies in pasadena	8 -2	1 +7	1 +3	
bumblebee party supplies in hollywood	1 +2	2 +	7 +	
jump house rental in burbank	7 +12	2 +	1 +	
jumper for rent in Glendale	4 +1	4 +	2 +	
jumper rentals in Glendale	4 +2	3 +	3 +	
snow cone machine rental hollywood	8 -5	1 +	1 +6	
cotton candy machine rental in Glendale	9 +4	1 +	1 +	
Glendale party products	5 -4	3 +	3 -2	
party supplies store in burbank	5	3 +	3 +15	
rent fog machine in hollywood	9 -3	1 +	1 +9	
rent jump house in burbank	7 +10	2 +	2 +	
renting water slides in Glendale	9 +7	1 +	1 +12	
supplies for party in burbank	3	4 +	4 +	
bouncy house rental in Glendale	3 +3	4 +	5 +	
party suppliers in burbank	4 +3	4 +5	4 +	
party supplies store in pasadena	4 +1	6 +	2 +	
bouncy house rental in burbank	7 +1	3 +	3 +	
jum house rnetal glendale	4 -1	5 +	4 +11	
cheap party supplies pasadena	8 +2	3 +	3 +	
jump castle rentals in pasadena	12 -5	1 +	1 +4	
jumper for rent in burbank	6	4 +	4 +	
party supply renting in hollywood	11	2 +	1 +	
bounce houses rentals in burbank	6 -1	4 +	5 +	
party city near me in burbank	11 -3	2 +	2 +6	
party city near me in pasadena	10 +	2 +	3 +15	
rent jump house in hollywood	13 -4	1 +	1 +	
cheap birthday party supplies in hollywood	12 +	1+	3 +	
party supplies pasadena	4 +6	6 ÷	6 +	

party supply renting in burbank	10 -1	3 +	3 +12
party suppliers in pasadena	4 +4	7 +	6 +
rent jump house in pasadena	14 -5	2 +	1 +
party supplies burbank	6	6 +	6 +
party supply cheap in hollywood	15 +1	1 +	2 +
party supply renting in pasadena	12 -1	3 +6	3 +
cocktail tables in pasadena	15 +	2 +	2 +
halloween decoration in burbank	17 +	1+	1 +
renting water slides in pasadena	14 +	2 +	3 +
supplies for party in pasadena	4 +3	7 +	8 +
bouncy house rental in pasadena	11 +	4 +	5 +
jumper for rent in pasadena	13 -5	4 +	4 +
jumper rentals in burbank	14 -2	4 +	4 +
balloon supplies in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
balloons and supplies in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
favor for baby shower in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
fog machine rental in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +9
Gelendale birthday party products	>20	1 +1	1
halloween decoration in hollywood	>20	1 +3	1 +
halloween decoration in pasadena	>20	1 +	1 +
jum house rental pasadena	17 +	1+	5 +
jump houses for rent in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
jumper for rent in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
jumper rentals in hollywood	>20	1 +	1 +
rent water slides in hollywood	>20	1+	1 +
baby shower party supply in hollywood	9 +3	5 +	10 +
birthday party supply in hollywood	17 -7	3 +	4 +
bouncy house rental in hollywood	>20	1+	2 +
DJ equipment rental in hollywood	>20	2 +	1 +
Glendale party rental place	7	8 +3	9 -2
halloween party props Glendale	1 +3	>20	2 +
party supplies store in hollywood	13 -1	7 +5	4 +
helium balloon supplies in hollywood	>20	2 +	2 +
customs for halloween in pasadena	>20	3 +	4
jump houses for rent in pasadena	>20	4 +	4 +
jumper rentals in pasadena	14 -3	10 +	5 +

rent water slides in Glendale	9 +10	1 +	>20
bounce houses rentals in pasadena	>20	5 +	6 +
birthday balloons in burbank	8 +2	10 +	15 -2
party suppliers in hollywood	>20	9 +	6 +
table rental glendale	12	8 +	16+
rent water slides in pasadena	17 -2	3 +	>20
bounce houses rentals in Glendale	7 -3	>20	15+
birthday balloons in pasadena	14 -1	9 +	>20
water slides rental glendale	6 +9	>20	>20
popcorn machine rental in Glendale	9 -2	>20	>20
DJ equipment rental in burbank	10 +1	>20	>20
jump castle rentals in hollywood	11 +	>20	>20
cotton candy machine rental in hollywood	12 -7	>20	>20
tent rental in Glendale	12 +5	>20	>20
chair rental glenedale	13 -3	>20	>20
party city near me in hollywood	>20	>20	14 +3
bounce houses rentals in hollywood	>20	>20	>20
cocktail tables in hollywood	>20	>20	>20
customs for halloween in hollywood	>20	>20	>20
kid birthday party supplies	>20	>20	>20
party decorators near me	>20	>20	>20
party supplies hollywood	>20	>20	>20
popcorn machine rental in burbank	>20	>20	>20
popcorn machine rental in hollywood	>20	>20	>20

Report created: Dec 7, 2019 by Comtek